Description:
The ENC-CMED Vent Hoffman Hinged Door Enclosures
are made from Mild Steel to IP66 ingress protection and
come complete with a steel back plate, gland plate and
sealing gasket, fixing accessories, locks and key. The risk
for component failure, and unnecessary downtime is
eliminated as water and dust are prevented from entering
the enclosure. They are available in 23 sizes, finished in

Hinges can be mounted to allow left or right hand opening. Inner M6 welded studs to mount
door profiles MMDP. Sealing is ensured by an injected one piece polyurethane gasket.
Order Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
ENC-CMED101025 1000 1000 300
ENC-CMED101225 1200 1000 300
ENC-CMED101425 1400 1000 300
ENC-CMED2315 300 250 150
ENC-CMED3320 300 300 210
ENC-CMED3420 400 300 210
ENC-CMED3520 500 300 210
ENC-CMED4420 400 400 210
ENC-CMED4525 500 400 260
ENC-CMED4620 600 400 210
ENC-CMED4630 600 400 300
ENC-CMED5520 500 500 210
Order Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
ENC-CMED5720 700 500 210
ENC-CMED5725 700 500 260
ENC-CMED61020 1000 600 260
ENC-CMED61030 1000 600 300
ENC-CMED61225 1200 600 300
ENC-CMED6620 600 600 210
ENC-CMED6820 800 600 210
ENC-CMED6825 800 600 260
ENC-CMED81025 1000 800 260
ENC-CMED81225 1200 800 300
ENC-CMED8820 800 800 210